NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

500 Litres of Heating Oil #5

Ticket No. INETE]
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Pam Gunn
Claire Higgins
Tara Oneill
Jill Allen
Wilson Rachel
Claire Thompson
Yvonne Burke
Sam Caldwell
Annmarie Colton
Amanda Irwin
Leanne Mccreery
Ann Treacy
Heather Lunny
Mary Carson
Patrick Flanagan
Darren Mcginley
Rachel Kettyle
Roisin Hanna
Mary Colton
Andrew Harding
Karina Mocernaka Ozola
Donna Wigham
Sinead Marlow
Christopher Mccann
Carol-ann Curran
Marta Ciebiera Dowha
Kieran Murphy
Daphne Warrington
Jill Somerville
Clive Mitchell
Anne Smyth
Janis Orbis
Donna Wigham
Lorraine Brownr
Ciara Lynch
Heather Lunny
Imelda Reilly
Martin Higgins
Ann Marie Reddington
James Carleton
Trevor Holden
Dorothy Kennedy
Trevor Holden
Robert Coleman
Anne Kelly
Claire Higgins
Caroline Mccusker
Lisa Thompson

Sylwia Jakubowicz

Total: 325 < Draw: March 17, 2025 11:00 pm

Page 1 of 7




NET'ADEAL 500 Litres of Heating Oil #5

COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

51 Linda Mcmanus
52 Philip Rice

53 Wilson Rachel
54 Caoimhe Devine
55 Catherine Bogle
56 Millie Crozier
57 Izabela Rutecka
58 Joy Newman
59 Danny Mcnulty
60 Donald Carson
61 Shirley Ann Lyons
63 Shaun Treacy
64 Katie Kennedy
65 Melanie Matthews
66 Roisin Fallon
67 Jacqueline Conaty
68 Ciara Doran
69 Derek Beatty
70 Donna Wigham
71 Jackie Davidson
72 Donna Wigham
73 M. Sweeney
74 Dorothy Kennedy
75 Una Williams
76 Kieran Murphy
77 Catherine Cadden
78 Sonia Reilly
79 Cynthia Mcalister
80 Damien Boyle
81 Patricia Mcandrew
82 Roisin Hackett
83 Nicola Scott
86 Elaine Mcgovern
87 Shaun Treacy
88 Elaine Mcgovern
89 Veronica Scott
90 David Milligan
91 Roy Johnston
92 John Kellagher
93 Barbara Walmsley
94 Cain Mclaughlin
95 Marta Ciebiera Dowha
96 Janis Orbis

97 Sean Keenan
98 Donald Carson
99 Sinead Marlow
100 James Maguire
101 Stephen Murphy
102 Patricia Mcgrath

Total: 325 < Draw: March 17, 2025 11:00 pm Page 2 of 7
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103
104
105
106
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
35
136
137
139
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
149
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Joan Lyons
Gerald Darcy
Brendan Carron
Donna Wigham
Gloria Jones
Sinead A Beggan
Mary Gilbride
Catherine Bogle
Mary Colton
Charlene Black
Eamon O Goan
Asine Mcphillips

Lee Armstrong

Wash Me Enniskillen Ltd

Marta Ciebiera Dowha
Patricia Mcandrew
Daphne Warrington
Siobhan Mcgrath
Patricia Maguire
Kathleen Fitzpatrick
Lisa Mc Brien
Aoife Ferris
Joan Jackman
Sonia Reilly
Marian Crudden
Nicolas Somerville
Colette Stewart
Kelly Gilleece
Colette Stewart
Stephen Murphy
Marina Campbell
Daphne Cumberland
Colin Gault
Declan Greene
lan Browne
Jenna Robinson
Ann Treacy
Paul Farrelly
Sinitta Phair
Gemma Hicks
Noel Obrien
Sinead Marlow
Veronica Scott
Gary Mccarthy
Sinead Marlow
Roy Johnston
Jayne Mcilveen
David Brian

Eimile Mohan

Total: 325 < Draw: March 17, 2025 11:00 pm
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159
160
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Ann Treacy
Ciara Doran
Caroline Walker
Chloe Ewing
Agnieszka Mitoraj
Caroline Mccusker
Lindsay Reid
Marta Ciebiera Dowha
Rachel Kettyle
Andrew Bryans
Robert Coleman
Marie Greene
Martina Ward
Angela Jordan
Heather Lunny
Anthea Mcdonald
Siobhan Patton
Sam Caldwell
Leona Mckernan
Marta Ciebiera Dowha
Peggy Owens
Kathleen Abraham
Paul Sreenan
Kirsty Lawn
Elizabeth Mcelhinney
Patrick Flanagan
Julija Borovskaja
lan Browne
Janis Orbis
Aoife Ferris
Catherine Cadden
Declan Greene
Shirley Ann Lyons
Jonathan Graham
Natasha Farrell
Catherine Cadden
Sharon Elliott
Heather Lunny
Jade Lealan
Dympna Clarke
Fiona Shannon
Amylouise Mcdermott
Anne Kelly
Amanda Mathers
Peter Fee
Anne Maguire
Mary Carson
Tanya Burns

Breege Greenan

Total: 325 < Draw: March 17, 2025 11:00 pm
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210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

Marta Ciebiera Dowha
Jacqueline Conaty
Johnny Mcbrien
Tanya Burns
Anne Farry
Padraic Keegan
Roberta Stevenson
Gillian Campbell
Adrian Connolly
Peggy Owens
Heather Lunny
lan Browne
Marian Crudden
Elizabeth Mcelhinney
Jill Allen
Mary Mcgee
Bridgeena Armstrong
Natasha Farrell
Shannon Nolan
David Milligan
Richard Young
Millie Crozier
Marta Ciebiera Dowha
Paul Convey
Andris Ozols
Mary Carson
Wendy Watson
Declan Mccaffrey
Sinead Marlow
Sinead Marlow
Gemma Jones
Linda Mcmanus
Karen Mills
Karen Mills
Heather Lunny
Lorena Mcaloon
Gloria Jones
Andrew Bryans
Shane Carty
Andrew Kendall
Mark Johnston
Geraldine Logan
Jill Allen
Stephen Murphy
Patricia Mccusker
Bridgeena Armstrong
Patricia Mcandrew
Jill Allen

Mary Carson

Total: 325 < Draw: March 17, 2025 11:00 pm
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262
263
265
266
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

Eilish Mccaughey
Kathleen Mccauley
Helen Carroll
Siobhan Mcgrath
Joan Lyons
David Milligan
Marina Campbell
Helen Carroll
Izabela Rutecka
Donna Wigham
Marta Ciebiera Dowha
Shirley Ann Lyons
Amylouise Mcdermott
Maura Patterson
Donna Wigham
Joan Jackman
Danny Mcnulty
Ewa Malachowska
Trevor Holden
Marie Greene
Trevor Holden
Adrian Connolly
lan Browne
Bridie Quinn
Tanya Burns
Acine Mcphillips
Sinead Marlow
Anne Farry
An Mary Issac
Bridie Quinn
Marta Ciebiera Dowha
Sean Keenan
Veronica Scott
Hayley Mcguckin
Caroline Conlon
Adrian Carson
Cain Mclaughlin
Imelda Reilly
Trudi Dunlop
Christopher Marlow
Tony Lynch
Janis Orbis
Andrew Harding
Conor Howell
Roisin Fallon
Peter Fee
Sinead Marlow
Dympna Clarke

Marta Ciebiera Dowha

Total: 325 < Draw: March 17, 2025 11:00 pm
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315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345

Ciara Butler
Harold Crawford
Sinead Marlow
Tara Oneill
David Milligan
Joanne Bradshaw
Kerry Gill
Patricia Mcgrath
Harold Crawford
Claire Higgins
Kathleen Abraham
Sinead Marlow
Nicola Scott
Kelly Gilleece
Kerry Donnell
Geraldine Dolan
Catherine Cadden
Jill Allen
Natasha Farrell
lan Browne
M Mcmanus
Catherine Cadden
Peggy Owens
Christopher Marlow
Ryan Mcgovern
Emma Anderson
Mary Cadden
Brendan Carron
Alison Kelly
Loretta Coyle
Mary Cadden

Total: 325 < Draw: March 17, 2025 11:00 pm
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